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Anlage
Carl-Diem-Strasse 2, 53840 Troisdorf
G 02241-76455 maass.u@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Rodder, Sascha
T 01784114206 srodder@web.de
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Junioren 18 | Oberliga Jugend
MF: Frederik Bertrams

m 0171/1447151; familiebertrams@t-online.de
Junioren 18 Il | 2. Verbandsliga Jugend

MF: Max Dreser

m 0160 99200243; sabine.dreser@deutschepost.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Krumtiinger, Malte
Bertrams, Frederik
Klamann, Alexander
Stapper, Fabio
Nittmann, Yannic
Dobberstein, Paul-Luca

Bertrams, Nikolas
Dreser, Max
Berg, Jasper
Hillienhof, Tjade
Marsic, Yannic
Kowalew, Artyom
Phung, Minh Khoi
Gobel, Tim
Hodgson, Neal
Roth, David
Tombers, Yannick
Trede, Timon

20 Bepler, Lennart
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Dobberstein, Moritz-Johannes

ID-Nr.

10201240
10451053
10357201
10651103
10751652
10456094
10752014
10750559
10754535
10460925
10824701
10368473
10755359
10658342
10253807
10257963
10263891
10264197
10365823
10835132

LK
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK20,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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